Making the unknown, known
Advanced Multi-Purpose Very Low Power Data
Logger with Global Connectivity
METEODATA-4000 SERIES
INTRODUCTION
The MTD-4000 series is Senseca’s 6th-generation data acquisition system for
environmental monitoring. Its versatility, reliability, robustness and very low power
consumption make it suitable for meteorological, hydrological, solar, road, weather

consumption optimization
•	 12 V / 5 V / 2.5 V
Ordering codes
MTD-4016CM metal IP66 cabinet.
MTD-4016CM-A metal IP66 cabinet, 100–240 Vac power supply
MTD-4016CP polypropylene IP67 cabinet.
MTD-4016CP-A polypropylene IP67 cabinet, 100–240 Vac power
supply
MTD-4016M-60 IP66 cabinet ISO 12944 C3, wired, mounted and
tested, 60Ah battery
MTD-4016M-40 IP66 cabinet ISO 12944 C3, wired, mounted and
tested, 40Ah battery
HMI-4000 Ultra Low Power Graphic Memory-Display LCD
QVGA 4.4” & Keyboard